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Manufacturing Retaikrs' Licences Under the Sales 1ax Act-Net~ No. 1914/8 

PURSUANT to the Sales Tax Act 1932-33, a licence to act as a manufacturing retailer has been granted as set out in Schedule I hereto, and 
licences to act as manufacturing retailers have been surrendered or revoked as set out in Schedule II hereto: 

Name of Licensee 

Thompson, Alan James .. 

SCHEDULE I 

LICBNCB GRANTED 

SCHEDULE II 

LICENCES SURRBNDERED OR REVOKED 

Name of Licensee 

Akaroa Mail, The (Vine, Sydney Frank, and Dianne Maud, trading as) .. 

Direct Mail Sales Unlimited (Maud, Clive Edward, trading as) 

Furline Products (Baiteary, Kathleen, trading as) 

Pioneer Equipment Co. (Hogan, Garth Steven, trading as) 

Wright Stephenson and Co. Ltd. 

Dated at Wellington this 25th day of July 1974. 

Place at 
Licence Place at Which Which 

Operative Business is Tax 
From Carried On is Payable 

1/7/74 Christchurch CH 

Licence Place at Which 
Cancelled Business was 

From Carried On 

31/5/74 Akaroa 

31/1/74 Auckland 

10/5/74 Christchurch 

31/5/74 Auckland 

31/8/72 Christchurch 

J. A. KEAN, Comptroller of Customs. 

Transfer by the State Advances Corporation of New Zealand to the Rural Banking and Finance Corpuration of Certain Instruments by Wayof 
Security 

PURSUANT to section 41 of the Rural Banking and Finance Corporation-Act 1974,-the State Advances Corporation of New Zealand'ltereby 
transfers all its interest, rights, and powers under the instruments by way of security, under the Chattels Transfer Act 1924, respectively 
mentioned in the Schedule hereto to the Rural Banking and Finance Corporation of New Zealand. 

Nicholls, S. L. and H.J. 
Bint, L. J. 
Win, D. J ... 
Robilliard, G. C. 
Sims, G. B ... 

Roeske, F. A. and H. W. 
Hall, B. J. 
Buick, D. E. 
McAlpine, D. J. 
Clarkson, W. B. 
Taylor, K. J. 
Neal, K. L. and D. 

Reinheimer, C. L. 
Ledgard, A. F. 
Evans, R. A. 
Bradley, F. V. 
McNabb, H. T. 
McDonnell, C. and H. M. 
Nolan,A. M. 

Dated this 12th day of July 1974. 

SCHEDULE 

Grantor 

NELSON SUPREMB CoURT REGISTRY 

BLENHEIM SUPREMB CoURT REGISTRY 

GREYMOUTH SUPREMB CoURT REGISTRY 

The State Advances Corporation of New Zealand by: 

Number of Instrument 

378/69 
395/69 
43/70 
52/70 
57/70 

20/70 
18/70 
16/70 
38/70 
36/70 
37/70 
41/70 

52/71 
8/70 
9/70 

10/70 
8/70 

11/70 
23/70 

Property Secured 

Stock and plant. 
Stock. 
Stock. 
Stock. 
Stock. 

Stock. 
Stock and plant. 
Stock. 
Stock and plant. 
Stock. 
Stock. 
Stock. 

Stock. 
Stock. 
Stock and plant. 
Stock and plant. 
Stock. 
Stock and plant. 
Stock and plant. 

W. H. BOYES, acting for the said Corporation pursuant to section 13 of the State Advances Corporation·Aet 1965. 


