THE NEW ZEALAND GAZETTE

Manufacturing Retailers' Licences Under the Sales Tax Act—Notice No. 1974/8

PURSUANT to the Sales Tax Act 1932-33, a licence to act as a manufacturing retailer has been granted as set out in Schedule I hereto, and licences to act as manufacturing retailers have been surrendered or revoked as set out in Schedule II hereto:

SCHEDULE I LICENCE GRANTED

				ACBITOD O	155.27.4.1.1						
Name of Licensee								Licence Operative From	Place at Which Business is Carried On		Place at Which Tax is Payable
Thompson, Alan James	• •	••			•	••	• •	1/7/74	Christchu	rch .	. СН
					-						
				SCHEDU	JLE I	I					
			LICENCES	Surrende	RED O	r Revokei)				
Name of Licensee									Licence Cancelled From	elled Business was	
Akaroa Mail, The (Vine, Sydne	y Frank, a	nd Diann	e Maud, t	rading as)		••			31/5/74	Akaroa	
Direct Mail Sales Unlimited (M	Iaud, Clive	Edward,	trading as	s)					31/1/74	Auckland	
Furline Products (Baiteary, Kar	thleen, trac	ling as)	• •	• •		••		••	10/5/74	Christchur	ch
Pioneer Equipment Co. (Hogar	n, Garth St	even, trad	ling as)	• •	••			••	31/5/74	Auckland	
Wright Stephenson and Co. Ltd	d	••	• •	• •		• •		••	31/8/72	Christchur	ch
Dated at Wellington this 25th	h day of Ju	ıly 1974.									

J. A. KEAN, Comptroller of Customs.

Transfer by the State Advances Corporation of New Zealand to the Rural Banking and Finance Corporation of Certain Instruments by Way of Security

Pursuant to section 41 of the Rural Banking and Finance Corporation Act 1974, the State Advances Corporation of New Zealand hereby transfers all its interest, rights, and powers under the instruments by way of security, under the Chattels Transfer Act 1924, respectively mentioned in the Schedule hereto to the Rural Banking and Finance Corporation of New Zealand.

SCHEDULE

		Grantor						Number of Instrument	Property Secured			
Nelson Supreme Court Registry												
Nicholls, S. L. and H	I. J.								378/69	Stock and plant.		
Bint, L. J	• •								395/69	Stock.		
Win, D. J									43/70	Stock.		
Robilliard, G. C.									52/70	Stock.		
Sims, G. B	• •	• •	• •	••	• •	• •	• •		57/70	Stock.		
				BLE	NHEIM SU	PREME C	OURT RE	GISTRY				
Roeske, F. A. and H	. W.								20/70	Stock.		
Hall, B. J	••								18/70	Stock and plant.		
Buick, D. E.	• •		• •						16/70	Stock.		
McAlpine, D. J.									38′/70	Stock and plant.		
Clarkson, W. B.	••	• •							36/70	Stock.		
Γaylor, Κ. J.		• •							37/70	Stock.		
Neal, K. L. and D.	••	••	••	••	••	• •	• •		41/70	Stock.		
				GREY	моитн S	UPREME (COURT R	EGISTRY	ť			
Reinheimer, C. L.									52/71	Stock.		
edgard, A. F.		••							8/70	Stock.		
Evans, R. A.			••		• •			• •	9/70	Stock and plant.		
Bradley, F. V.	••	••	••	• •	• •		••		10/70	Stock and plant.		
McNabb, H. T.	••		• • •	• •	••		• •		8/70	Stock.		
McDonnell, C. and I		• • •			• • •	• •	• • •	•••	11/70	Stock and plant.		
Nolan, A. M.		• • •		• • •	• • •	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	• • •	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	23/70	Stock and plant.		

Dated this 12th day of July 1974.

The State Advances Corporation of New Zealand by:

W. H. BOYES, acting for the said Corporation pursuant to section 13 of the State Advances Corporation Act 1965.